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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Misti

Fabriano, Domenica 16/11/2025 - 12:15

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor

11 7
2 1 2
3 1 4
4 1 s
5 1 6
6 1 3
7 2 4
8 2 5
9 1 8
10 1 1
1 2 3
DANIELI ){éO[a

Atleta

CORUZZI GIORGIA
MILESI LETIZIA
GERNONE MARIAGIOVANNA
SECCI FRANCESCA
SORINI MARGHERITA
VERARDI GAIA GRAZIA
SELMI ELENA
CICOGNANI MARTINA
CERESOLI MIRIAM
BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA
D'EUGENIO STEFANIA

arena 72
” Sup: rAbK.L:

Po.di. F.
POLISPORTIVA
“"MIRASOLE"
Fabriano

CITTA DI p

B FABRIANO FABRIANO

Serie

Anno

SM7 2006
SM8 2000
SM102008
SM9 1990
SM9 2004
SM102011
SM6 1992
SM6 2014
SM7 2001
SM9 1994
SM7 1959

FARMACIA

o g “awvis amd

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.
Polisportiva Ferrini Cagliari Asd
Adus Triestina Nuoto

H20 Sport Coo.Sportiva Dilettantistica
Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza

Rari Nantes Romagna Asd

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Asd Verona Swimming Team

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole

FABRIANO

itell @ IBEER (@

Tempo

01:36.83
01:21.62
01:20.71
01:22.89
01:29.80
01:28.10
01:57.32
02:15.98
02:16.19
01:54.67
02:55.23

FONDAZIONE CR

FABRIANO ECUPRAMONTANA

Pti

929.88 ITA-J
885.44
867.80
866.57
799.89
795.01
774.38
668.11
661.14
626.41
513.84

ITA-J

racli@gotcl

RADID-WEB TV

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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